
 
 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS 
 ​ ​                                                 

Principal and Assistant Principal’s Office Mrs. Feliz 201-646-7910 rosafeliz@hackensackschools.org  

Main Office Mrs. Pelaez 201-646-7902 lpelaez@hackensackschools.org  

 Mrs. McFadden 201-646-7901 smcfadden@hackensackschools.org 

Guidance Mrs. Cooke 201-646-7920 ccooke@hackensackschools.org 

Attendance Mrs. Johnson 201-646-7979 jjohnson@hackensackschools.org 

Health Office Mrs. Vesce 201-646-7930 vvesce@hackensackschools.org 

Athletic Office Ms. Canestrino 201-646-7940 mcanestrino@hackensackschools.org 

Drop In Center Ms. Orbe 201-646-0722 morbe@hackensackschools.org 

Student Activities  Ms. Golabek 201-646-7926 airby@hackensackschools.org 

Special Services/Child Study Team  201-646-8012  

​ ​                      
      Mr. King - Assistant Principal Grade 9  cking@hackensackschools.org   

                   Mr. Greenwood - Assistant Principal Grade 10 rgreenwood@hackensackschools.org 
                                               - Assistant Principal Grade 11 nadams@hackensackschools.org 
                   Mrs. Lozano - Assistant Principal Grade 12 plozano@hackensackschools.org 
                   Mr. Whiting - Athletics Director gwhiting@hackensackschools.org 
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